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Jeep Wrangler
V6

€ 67.000,-

 
 2019

 95.666 km

 Benzine

 Automatisch

SPECIFICATIES
  
  

Modelinformatie

Merk   Jeep
Model   Wrangler
Variant   V6
Soort voertuig   Personenwagens

  

Voertuig

Bouwjaar   2019
Kilometerstand   95.666 km
Transmissie   Automatisch
Aandrijving   Vier
Deuren   0
Kleur   Blauw
APK Datum   Onbekend
Geïmporteerd   Nee

  
  

Motor

Brandstof   Benzine
Cilinders   6

  

Overig

Categorie   Gebruikt
BTW of Marge   BTW
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